Guernsey Registry

Companies Struck
Off The Register

Strike Off List Type

Strike Off Date

Involuntary Other

Thursday, 27 January, 2011

Total Struck Off

Company Num
36002

38366
36966
28836
49782
46991
33893
41402
39612
28714
49256
47196
17334
44086
41612
43334
43247
50477
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Company Name
Hurronsbury Limited

ZVV HOLDINGS LIMITED

LB Holding Limited

Tenacity Limited

RAVEEN PROPERTY LIMITED

GRANGE ESTATES LIMITED

Westcode Electronics Limited

N P W Properties Limited

Fulham High Street Properties Limited
Highfield Holdings Limited
FUNDFLOW LIMITED

LANCASTER GATE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
Green Spot Investment Limited
AMBITION CAPITAL LIMITED

Pinnacle Ventures Limited

MIDIA FUND MANAGERS LIMITED
MIDIA GENERAL PARTNERS LIMITED
DATA BUILDING (GUERNSEY) LIMITED

"1

Strike Off Section Type

Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office

Ineffective Office
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