

Companies Struck Off The Register

Strike Off List Type	Involuntary Other		
Strike Off Date	Thursday, 27 January, 2011	Total Struck Off	18

Company Num	Company Name	Strike Off Section Type
36002	Hurronsbury Limited	Ineffective Office
38366	ZVV HOLDINGS LIMITED	Ineffective Office
36966	LB Holding Limited	Ineffective Office
28836	Tenacity Limited	Ineffective Office
49782	RAVEEN PROPERTY LIMITED	Ineffective Office
46991	GRANGE ESTATES LIMITED	Ineffective Office
33893	Westcode Electronics Limited	Ineffective Office
41402	N P W Properties Limited	Ineffective Office
39612	Fulham High Street Properties Limited	Ineffective Office
28714	Highfield Holdings Limited	Ineffective Office
49256	FUNDFLOW LIMITED	Ineffective Office
47196	LANCASTER GATE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED	Ineffective Office
17334	Green Spot Investment Limited	Ineffective Office
44086	AMBITION CAPITAL LIMITED	Ineffective Office
41612	Pinnacle Ventures Limited	Ineffective Office
43334	MIDIA FUND MANAGERS LIMITED	Ineffective Office
43247	MIDIA GENERAL PARTNERS LIMITED	Ineffective Office
50477	DATA BUILDING (GUERNSEY) LIMITED	Ineffective Office